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CABLE DATASHEET

152 #5

—

ORDERING CODE
L16 X-XXX-LPB

MMC/APC Female 16F,
0S2, 5 OM3, 2 OM4

16F
L Loopback

NOTES :
DUST CAP IS INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN

CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL
VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM

MMC/APC Male 16F

CONNECTION TABLE
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3-0M3, OM4 - 1L<0.7dB, 850nm & 1300nm
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https://www.sylex.sk/downloads/FOI/datasheet%20cable/single-jacket-round-cable-16F_2.3mm_datasheet.pdf

